Place Score

2010 SECTIONAL

JANUARY 30, 2010
Name

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
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258.50
232.50
184.00
152.00
95.00
92.50
85.50
56.00
6.00

Evansville Mater Dei
Evansville Reitz
Evansville Memorial
Mount Vernon
Evansville Central
Evansville North
Evansville Harrison
North Posey
Evansville Bosse

* Team has non-scoring wrestler
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