2010 SECTIONAL

JANUARY 30, 2010

Place	Score	Name	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	
1	258.50	Evansville Mater Dei	6	2	3	1	2		
2	232.50	Evansville Reitz	3	4	3	1	3		
3	184.00	Evansville Memorial	2	3	4	1	2		
4	152.00	Mount Vernon	1	3	1	2	3	1	
5	95.00	Evansville Central		1		5	1	2	
6	92.50	Evansville North			3		3	3	
7	85.50	Evansville Harrison	1	1		3		3	
8	56.00	North Posey	1			1		4	
9	6.00	Evansville Bosse						1	

^{*} Team has non-scoring wrestler